Terms and Conditions for Work Orders" (BPISTDI003); 

"Agreed Metrics" means the metrics referred to in Part 2 of Appendix 4 (Governance) of 
Schedule i3 (Digital Development Services); 

"Agreed Monthly means: 
Reduction" 

(a) as at 1st April 2013, the amount of fifteen thousand, five hundred and 
fifty pounds (£15,550); and 

(b) on each anniversary of 1st Apri l 2013, means the amount set out in 
paragraph (a) above as indexed (as an Indexed Charge) in accordance 
with paragraphs 16.2 and 16.2A of Schedule D1; 

"Agreement" means the Codified Agreement as amended by CON 1200, including the